
Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 3 3 1 4 10 1 0 0 0

Piazza Albino (08/223) 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 1 2 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 1 0 0

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 2 4 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Turba Paolo (08/1098) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 0 4 7 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Crippa Stefano (08/1882) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 31 57 1,84

Piazza Albino 08/223 35 46 1,31

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 20 41 2,05

Turba Paolo 08/1098 30 37 1,23

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 22 24 1,09

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 16 20 1,25

Crippa Stefano 08/1882 13 14 1,08

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 7 5 0,71

Meles Gianluca 08/546 2 0 0,00

Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 2 4 5 0 0

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 2 3 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 3 3 2 3 3 7 0 0 4 11 3 2 2 1 0 0

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 4 10 3 6 0 0 3 7 4 1 2 1 4 10 3 4 3 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 3 3 0 0

Panzeri Diego (08/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 8 0 0

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 1 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Casadei Luca (08/1749) 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silva Raffaella (08/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 43 92 2,14

Barontini Mauro 08/497 34 68 2,00

Baratella Cristian 08/854 37 57 1,54

Panzeri Diego 08/342 18 39 2,17

Brenna Roberto 08/169 12 24 2,00

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 10 11 1,10

Casadei Luca 08/1749 10 10 1,00

Morabito Francesco 08/301 2 6 3,00

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 3 5 1,67

Silva Raffaella 08/442 7 0 0,00

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 3 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 2 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 5 3 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 3 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 5 3 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 2 1 3 2 4 9 0 0 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0

Rigamonti Luca (08/1632) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Farumi Michela  (08/1889) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 43 90 2,09

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 33 48 1,45

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 35 39 1,11

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 27 28 1,04

Rigamonti Luca 08/1632 16 18 1,12

Ariante Luigi 08/173 10 10 1,00

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 8 5 0,62

Farumi Michela 08/1889 4 1 0,25



Ohana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 3 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Demir Atagan (08/251) 1 2 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 3 4 4 12 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 10 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 1 3 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 6 2 3 1 1 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 3 7 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Luca (08/1014) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Samuel (08/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gatti Matteo 08/184 37 86 2,32

Demir Atagan 08/251 38 84 2,21

Scala  Luca 08/1012 39 83 2,13

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 24 36 1,50

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 21 26 1,24

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 10 21 2,10

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 3 1 0,33

Milani Luca 08/1014 4 1 0,25

Alberti Samuel 08/1015 0 0 0,00

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0

Aversa Massimo (08/394) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 7 0 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0

Cappelletti Marco (08/391) 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Elena (08/440) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 44 83 1,89

Aversa Massimo 08/394 34 54 1,59

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 40 44 1,10

Cappelletti Marco 08/391 26 25 0,96

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 8 8 1,00

Alberti Elena 08/440 15 8 0,53

Spera Giovanni 08/557 2 1 0,50

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 7 0 0,00

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 1 1 2 3 4 6 4 6 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 1 0 4 6 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 2 1 2 0 1 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Marsico Ivan (08/1914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 44 80 1,82

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 39 47 1,21

Marelli Luca 08/1462 24 34 1,42

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 22 26 1,18

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 28 19 0,68

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 15 13 0,87

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 18 13 0,72

Marsico Ivan 08/1914 2 3 1,50



I Draghi Di Como...Do

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 3 7 4 7 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 6 3 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 2 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beltrami Andrea (08/1890) 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 44 90 2,05

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 38 66 1,74

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 32 55 1,72

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 23 30 1,30

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 19 26 1,37

Buratti Franco 08/1232 13 9 0,69

Beltrami Andrea 08/1890 5 4 0,80

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 2 1 0,50


